
Lake Erie Council Tools Team 

Unit Funding Specialists 
As of April 8, 2020 

 

Cub Scout Division 

 Division Tools Team Lead:  Christine Young   christine.young@lectools.com 

 Division Unit Funding Specialist:  Laurie Bott   csdiv.unitfunding.spc@gmail.com 

 By Service Area 

 Unit Funding 

Specialist 

Tools Team 

Lead 

Unit Service 

Executive 

1 
Vacant 

Mike Batey 

mikedbatey@gmail.com 

Jacob Brown 

jacob.brown@scouting.org 

2 
Vacant 

Bruce Banfield 

banfield_bruce@hotmail.com 

Mary Steele 

mary.steele@scouting.org 

3 Robert Albertson 

rga@linxnetworks.com 

Kevin Klinect 

kklinect@yahoo.com 

Kyndl Oliver 

kyndl.oliver@scouting.org 

4 
Vacant 

Jared Bartley 

jbartley216@gmail.com 

Darnell Davis 

darnell.davis@scouting.org 

5 
Vacant 

Dale McFarland 

d121371@att.net 

Kevin Wassie 

kevin.wassie@scouting.org 

6 
Vacant 

Eric Schmidt 

schmidtrx@yahoo.com 

Michelle Cali 

michelle.cali@scouting.org 

7 Matt Webster 

webster.matt.95@gmail.com 

Christine Young 

christine.young@lectools.com 

Matt Feehley 

Matthew.Feehley@scouting.org 

 

 

Scouts BSA Division 

 Division Tools Team Lead:  Terri Andrews    tlandrews1984@gmail.com 

 Division Unit Funding Specialist:  Jack Vitale    jvitale1@cox.net 

 By Service Area 

Unit Funding 

Specialist 

Tools Team 

Lead 

Unit Service 

Executive 

1 Alek Bott 

alekbott@gmail.com 

Maita Jarkewicz 

mljark@sbcglobal.net 

Phil Kuestner 

Philip.Kuestner@scouting.org 

2 
Vacant Vacant 

Anna von Fahnestock 

Anna.vonFahnestock@scouting.org 

3 Anne Durno 

madurno@att.net 

David Kuhr 

d4mkuhr@hotmail.com 

Todd Gaydos 

Todd.Gaydosh@scouting.org 

4 
Vacant Vacant 

Patrick Navin 

Patrick.Navin@scouting.org 

 

 

Young Adult Division 

 Division Tools Team Lead:  Jen Folkman  jenfolkman7@icloud.com 


